II 3G - II 3D
	 1
3
2
 MD01 - MD03
DESCRIPTION
The functioning principle of the N.O. is very simple and extremely
safe. Under tension the coil releases and springs up the closing

Series G04= G 1/2 A1= N.A. B= NBR 015 Orifice
10-1 mm
Port
connections
Ø
[mm]
Max. working
pressure
[mbar]
Gas code Coil type Voltage code Connector options
Std included
Dimensions [mm]
Drawing
referenceA B C
 Normally opened in brass
G 1/2 15 500 MD01G04A1B015 A
(See table)
A 66 95/107 102 1
G 3/4 20 500 MD01G05A1B020 A A 66 95/107 102 1
G 1 25 500 MD01G06A1B025 B* A - C 82 110/118 - 1
 Normally opened in aluminium
G 1/2 15 500 MD04G04A1B015 A
(See table)
A 70 111 113 2
G 3/4 20 500 MD04G05A1B020 A A 70 111 113 2
G 1 25 500 MD04G06A1B025 A A 70 111 113 2
 Normally opened in aluminium with security key
G 1/2 15 500 MD04G04A2B015 A
(See table)
A 70 111 123 2
G  3/4 20 500 MD04G05A2B020 A A 70 111 123 2
G 1 25 500 MD04G06A2B025 A A 70 111 123 2
 Normally opened in aluminium
 G 1 1/4 32 500 MD03G07A1B032 B**
(See table)
A - C 160 196 - 3
G 1 1/2 40 500 MD03G08A1B040 B** A - C 160 196 - 3
G 2 50 500 MD03G08A1B040 B** A - C 160 220 - 3
The “ODE ” reserves the right to carry out technical and aesthetic modifications without prior notice.
29-04-2016
N.O. Manual reset solenoid valves for Gas